English 9- Mrs. Boggio


Name:  ___________________________

“Full Circle” Notes


Hour:  ______
Directions:  Read the story on pages 743-753 and answer complete the worksheet as you read. 35 points possible

1. Read the “Build Background” box on page 742 and write a quick summary. 1 point

	


2. Read the, “Focus Your Reading” box on page 742 and summarize. 1 point

	


3. Look at the picture on page 743 and write down what you believe the story’s conflict might possibly be about in relation to that picture. 1 point

	


4. Chain of events.  Write down 5 major points (for each page) as you find them on page 744-745. 4 points
	744
	745



	
	1. 

	
	2. 


5. What could have made the popping sound?  Answer this question after reading page 744. 

1 point
	


6. Chain of events.  Write down 5 major points (for each page) as you find them on page 746-747.  4 points
  5 points

	746
	747


	
	1

	
	2


7. Facts:  Who stays with the accident victim while the narrator helps others?  Why does Michelle Spurrier go to Kinsey’s home?  1 points
	


8. Chain of events.  Write down 5 major points (for each page) as you find them on page 748-749.  4 points
	748
	749


	1

	1

	2


	2


9. Predict.  Explain why the man described by David Cole might have killed Caroline. 1 point
	


10. Chain of events.  Write down 5 major points (for each page) as you find them on page 750-751.  4 points
	750
	751


	1

	1

	2


	2


13. Evaluate. What is it about the way Judy Layton acts that makes it look as if she might be lying?  1 point
	


14. Complication.  What complication has been added to Kinsey’s search?  1 point
	


15. Chain of events.  Write down 5 major points (for each page) as you find them on page 752-753.  4 points
	752
	753


	1

	1

	2


	2


16.  Suspense.  Define Suspense.  How did the author build suspense in this passage?  1 points

	Define:  Suspense
	How did the author build suspense?




17.  Identify: Plot Structure.  5 points
	Exposition:
Rising Actions:
CLIMAX:
Falling Actions:
Resolution:



18.  What is ironic about the ending of this story? 1 point

	



1

